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600 RJ NITERÓI (21) 2716-8892 AV. ERNANI DE AMARAL PEIXOTO 211, CENTRO, NITEROI, RJ 24020-071 8:30h ás 17h. 

601 RJ GUANABARA (21) 3849-1981 PÇ. PIO X, 118, CENTRO RIO DE JANEIRO, RJ 20091-040 8:30h ás 17h. 

602 RJ BARRA TIJUCA (21) 2486-4422 AV. MINISTRO IVAN LINS 300, BARRA DA TIJUCA, RIO DE JANEIRO, RJ 22620-110 8h ás 17h. 

603 RJ RIO OESTE (21) 2450-4883 AV. NOVA YORK 125, BONSUCESSO, RIO DE JANEIRO, RJ 21041-040 8:30h ás 17h. 

604 RJ PRIME RJ (21) 3849-1430 PÇ. PIO X, 118, CENTRO RIO DE JANEIRO, RJ 20091-040 8:30h ás 17h. 

605 RJ CENTRAL (21) 3849-1981 PÇ. PIO X, 118, CENTRO RIO DE JANEIRO, RJ 20091-040 8:30h ás 17h. 

606 ES VITÓRIA (27) 3334-2600 AV. DESEMBARGADOR SANTOS NEVES 98, SANTA HELENA, VITÓRIA, ES 29055-055 8:30h ás 17h. 

607 MG BH SUL (31) 3273-9932 R. DA BAHIA 951, CENTRO, BH, MG 30160-011 8:30h ás 17h. 

608 MG BH LESTE (31) 3273-9932 R. DA BAHIA 951, CENTRO, BH, MG 30160-011 8:30h ás 17h. 

609 MG GOV. VALADARES (33) 3203-3500 R. TEÓFILO OTONI 453 TÉRREO, CENTRO, GOV. VALADRAES, MG 35020-600 8:30h ás 17h. 

610 MG POÇOS DE CALDAS (35) 3721-5272 R. RIO DE JANEIRO 121, CENTRO, POÇOS DE CALDAS, MG 37701-011 8:30h ás 17h. 

611 MG UBERLÂNDIA (34) 3214-4855 AV. AFONSO PENA 1571, APARECIDA, UBERLANDIA, MG 38400-708 8:30h ás 17h. 

612 MG JUIZ DE FORA (32) 32161641 R. ESPÍRITO SANTO 965/967, CENTRO, JUIZ DE FORA, MG 36010-041 8:30h ás 17h. 

654 RS PORTO ALEGRE (51) 3314-2201 AV. INDEPENDÊNCIA, 1299, INDEPENDÊNCIA, PORTO ALEGRE, RS 90035-077 8:30h ás 17h. 

655 RS CAXIAS DO SUL (54) 3223-7500 RUA OS DEZOITO DO FORTE, 1.551, SÃO PELEGRINO CAXIAS DO SUL, RS 95020-472 8:30h ás 17h. 

656 RS SANTA MARIA (55) 3222-6504 AV. RIO BRANCO, 705, CENTRO, SANTA MARIA-RS 97010-423 8:30h ás 17h. 

657 PR CURITIBA I (41) 3321-0200 RUA COMENDADOR ARAÚJO, 120, CENTRO, CURITIBA, PR 80420-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

658 PR CURITIBA II (41) 3321-0200 RUA COMENDADOR ARAÚJO, 120, CENTRO, CURITIBA, PR 80420-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

659 PR LONDRINA (43) 3323-4565 RUA MINAS GERAIS 337, CENTRO, LONDRINA, PR 86010-170 8:30h ás 17h. 

660 PR CASCAVEL (45) 3225-4995 RUA RIO GRANDE DO SUL 998 , CENTRO, CASCAVEL-PR 85801-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

661 SC FLORIANÓPOLIS (48) 2106-9850 RUA FÚLVIO ADUCCI, 809, ESTREITO, FLORIANÓPOLIS - SC 88075-001 8:30h ás 17h. 

662 SC CHAPECÓ (49) 3323-2322 RUA BENJAMIN CONSTANT 265 D, CENTRO, CHAPECÓ,-, SC 89801-070 8:30h ás 17h. 

663 SC JOINVILLE (47) 3461-3744 RUA XV DE NOVEMBRO, 672, CENTRO, JOINVILLE- SC 89201-600 8:30h ás 17h. 

666 RJ FLUMINENSE REDE (21) 2716-8892 AV. ERNANI DE AMARAL PEIXOTO 211, CENTRO, NITEROI, RJ 24020-071 8:30h ás 17h. 

844 GO GOIÂNIA (62) 3433-0648 AVENIDA 136, Nº. 907 - QUADRA F-44 - LOTES 2/4/14 - SETOR SUL - GOIÂNIA - GO 74093-250 8:30h ás 17h. 

845 DF BRASÍLIA (61) 3218-1322 QUADRA 2, BLOCO A, 81, CENTRO, ED. BRADESCO, ASA SUL, BRASÍLIA, DF 70329-900 8:30h ás 17h. 

846 MT CUIABÁ (65) 3927-3550 AVENIDA FERNANDO CORRÊA DA COSTA, 638, POÇÃO - CUIABÁ, MT 78015-600 8:30h ás 17h. 

847 MA SÃO LUÍS (98) 2107-5039 AV. MAGALHÃES DE ALMEIDA, 300 / 334, CENTRO, SÃO LUÍS, MA 65015-250 8:30h ás 17h. 

848 MS CAMPO GRANDE (67) 3303-3800 RUA 13 DE MAIO, 2929, CENTRO, CAMPO GRANDE-MS 79002-351 8:30h ás 17h. 

849 AM MANAUS (92) 3133-7269 RUA SILVA RAMOS, 368, CENTRO, MANAUS- AM 69025-030 8:30h ás 17h. 

850 PA BELÉM (91) 3182-2755 AV. GENERALÍSSIMO DEODORO, 1418, CENTRO, BELÉM- PA 66035-090 8:30h ás 17h. 

851 TO PALMAS (63) 3215-5999 QUADRA 104 - NORTE - RUA NE 01 - LOTE 04 - CENTRO - PALMAS - TO 77006-016 8:30h ás 17h. 

852 RO PORTO VELHO (69) 3301-3950 AV. 7 DE SETEMBRO Nº 711, CENTRO, PORTO VELHO - RO 76801-904 8h ás 17h. 

855 CE JUAZEIRO DO NORTE (88) 3587-1608 R. SÃO PEDRO 1380, CENTRO, JUAZEIRO DO NORTE, CE 63010-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

856 CE FORTALEZA (85) 3433-6975 AV. DESEMBARGADOR MOREIRA 1250, ALDEOTA, FORTALEZA, CE 60170-001 8:30h ás 17h. 

857 PB JOÃO PESSOA (83) 3222-4837 PQ. SOLON DE LUCENA 641, CENTRO, JOÃO PESSOA, PB - BAC 58013-131 8:30h ás 17h. 

858 PE RECIFE (81) 3301-7799 AV. GOVERNADOR AGAMENON MAGALHÃES 3139 - BOA VISTA, RECIFE, PE 50050-290 8:30h ás 17h. 

859 AL MACEIÓ (82) 3305-1101 R. DO IMPERADOR 272 - CENTRO, MACEIÓ, AL 57020-670 8:30h ás 17h. 

860 BA BAHIA (71) 3340-9305 AV. ANTÔNIO CARLOS MAGALHÃES, 3752, PITUBA, SALVADOR, BA 41820-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

861 BA SALVADOR (71) 3340-9305 AV. ANTÔNIO CARLOS MAGALHÃES, 3752, PITUBA, SALVADOR, BA 41820-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

862 BA VITÓRIA DA CONQUISTA (77) 3201 3801 R. ERNESTO DANTAS S/N, CENTRO, VITÓRIA DA CONQUISTA, BA 45000-535 8:30h ás 17h. 

910 SP CAMPINAS LESTE / OESTE (19) 3772-6100 R. DR. FERNÃO POMPEU DE CAMARGO 344, JARDIM LEONOR, CAMPINAS, SP 13041-025 8:30h ás 17h. 

915 SP CAMPINAS SUL / JUNDIAÍ (19) 3772-6100 R. DR. FERNÃO POMPEU DE CAMARGO 344, JARDIM LEONOR, CAMPINAS, SP 13041-025 8:30h ás 17h. 

918 SP RIBEIRÃO PRETO (16) 3913-0250 AV. PRESIDENTE VARGAS 1543, JARDIM AMÉRICA, RIBEIRÃO PRETO, SP 14020-260 8:30h ás 17h. 

927 SP SOROCABA (15) 3412-5649 R. BARÃO DE TATUÍ 338, VERGUEIRO, SOROCABA, SP 18030-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

931 SP PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE (18) 3222-6894 R. TENENTE NICOLAU MAFFEI 286, CENTRO, PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE, SP 19010-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

935 SP BAURU (14) 3232-1332 R. EZEQUIEL RAMOS 3 A 33, CENTRO, BAURU, SP 17010-021 8:30h ás 17h. 

939 SP SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO PRETO (17) 3214-4466 AV. BADY BASSITT 3065, CENTRO, SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO PRETO, SP 15015-700 8:30h ás 17h. 

943 SP SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS (12) 3921-4244 AV. DR. NELSON D'AVILA 282, CENTRO, SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS, SP 12245-031 8:30h ás 17h. 

947 SP PRIME SP CAPITAL (11) 3235-6900 AV. IPIRANGA 210/282, REPÚBLICA, SÃO PAULO, SP 01046-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

948 SP FARIA LIMA (11) 3235-9925 AV.BRIGADEIRO FARIA LIMA0,2157 01452-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

949 SP PRIME SP 1 (11) 3235-9925 AV. IPIRANGA 210/282, REPÚBLICA, SÃO PAULO, SP 01046-010 8h ás 17h. 

950 SP ITAIM (11) 3032-3144 AV.BRIGADEIRO FARIA LIMA0,2157 01452-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

951 SP TATUAPÉ (11) 2941-3390 AVENIDA SAPOPEMBA, 1121, VILA REGENTE FEIJÓ 03345-001 8:30h ás 17h. 

952 SP SANTO ANDRÉ (11) 4433-4425 RUA BERNARDINO DE CAMPOS, 241, CENTRO, SANTO ANDRÉ, SP 09015-900 8:30h ás 17h. 

953 SP NOVA CENTRAL REDE (11) 3235-8686 AV. IPIRANGA 210/282, REPÚBLICA, SÃO PAULO, SP 01046-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

954 SP PAULISTA (11) 3235-8686 AV. IPIRANGA 210/282, REPÚBLICA, SÃO PAULO, SP 01046-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

955 SP ITAQUERA (11) 2647-0713 AVENIDA WALDEMAR CARLOS PEREIRA, 962, ITAQUERA 03533-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

956 SP SANTOS (13) 3208-0100 AV. ANA COSTA, 434, GONZAGA, SANTOS, SP 11060-002 8:30h ás 17h. 

957 SP SANTANA (11) 2950-7820 AV. GENERAL ATALIBA LEONEL 1031/1037, SANTANA, SP 02033-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

958 SP OSASCO (11) 3683-8808 AV. DOS AUTONOMISTAS 2771, OSASCO, SP 06090-020 8:30h ás 17h. 

959 SP LAPA (11) 3670-1220 R. ROMA 136, LAPA, SP 05050-090 8:30h ás 17h. 

960 SP SANTO AMARO (11) 3382-8600 AV. PROFESSOR VICENTE RAO 472, JD PETRÓPOLIS, SP 04636-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

961 SP PINHEIROS (11) 3235-9925 AV. IPIRANGA 210/282, REPÚBLICA, SÃO PAULO, SP 01046-010 8h ás 17h. 

986 SP SÃO CARLOS (16) 3374-1177 R. CONDE DO PINHAL 2270, CENTRO, SÃO CARLOS, SP 13560-648 8:30h ás 17h. 

995 SP PRIVATE (11) 3847-9534 AV.BRIGADEIRO FARIA LIMA,3064 01310-100 8:30h ás 17h. 
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613 RJ RIO DE JANEIRO (21) 3849-1550 PÇ. PIO X, 118, CENTRO RIO DE JANEIRO, RJ 20091-040 8:30h ás 17h. 

615 RJ BARRA TIJUCA (21) 3154-9150 AV. ARMANDO LOMBARDI 265, BARRA DA TIJUCA, RIO DE JANEIRO, RJ 22640-020 8:30h ás 17h. 

616 RJ CENTRO RJ ASSESSORIA (21) 3849-1550 PÇ. PIO X, 118, CENTRO RIO DE JANEIRO, RJ 20091-040 8:30h ás 17h. 

617 ES VITORIA (27) 3334-2600 AV. DESEMBARGADOR SANTOS NEVES 98, SANTA HELENA, VITÓRIA, ES 29055-720 8:30h ás 17h. 

621 RJ NOVA IGUACU (21) 2767-2122 R. DR. BARROS JR. 272, CENTRO, NOVA IGUAÇU, RJ 26210-302 8:30h ás 17h. 

622 RJ PETRÓPOLIS (24) 2237-6935 R. RAUL DE LEONI 3, CENTRO, PETRÉPOLIS, RJ 25610-330 8:30h ás 17h. 

623 RJ VOLTA REDONDA (24) 3348-1187 R. TRINTA E TRES Nº 124, VILA SANTA CECÍLIA, VOLTA REDONDA RJ 27261-310 8:30h ás 17h. 

624 MG BELO HORIZONTE (31) 3273-9932 R. DA BAHIA 951, CENTRO, BH, MG 30160-011 8:30h ás 17h. 

625 MG DIVINÓPOLIS (37)3212-6370 R. SÃO PAULO 991, CENTRO, DIVINÓPOLIS, MG 35500-006 8:30h ás 17h. 

626 MG JUIZ DE FORA (32) 32161641 R. ESPÍRITO SANTO 965/967, CENTRO, JUIZ DE FORA, MG 36010-041 8:30h ás 17h. 

627 MG POÇOS DE CALDAS (35) 3721-5272 R. RIO DE JANEIRO 121, CENTRO, POÇOS DE CALDAS, MG 37701-011 8:30h ás 17h. 

628 MG UBERLANDIA (34) 3214-4855 AV. AFONSO PENA 1571, APARECIDA, UBERLANDIA, MG 38400-708 8:30h ás 17h. 

629 MG GOV. VALADARES (33) 3203-3500 R. TEÓFILO OTONI 453 TÉRREO, CENTRO, GOV. VALADRAES, MG 35020-600 8:30h ás 17h. 

630 MG IPATINGA (31) 3824-5008  AV. CASTELO BRANCO 747, HORTO, IPATINGA, MG 35160-294 8:30h ás 17h. 

631 MG MONTES CLAROS (38)3222-9909 PÇ DR CARLOS VERSIANI 97, CENTRO, MONTES CLAROS, MG 39400-612 8:30h ás 17h. 

635 RS PORTO ALEGRE (51) 3314-2735 AV. INDEPENDÊNCIA, 1299, INDEPENDÊNCIA, PORTO ALEGRE, RS 90035-077 8:30h ás 17h. 

636 RS CAXIAS DO SUL (54) 3223-7500 RUA OS DEZOITO DO FORTE, 1.551, SÃO PELEGRINO CAXIAS DO SUL, RS 95020-472 8:30h ás 17h. 

637 RS SANTA MARIA (55) 3222-6504 AV. RIO BRANCO, 705, CENTRO, SANTA MARIA-RS 97010-423 8:30h ás 17h. 

638 RS PELOTAS (53) 3225-8733 RUA P. ANCHIETA, 1905, CENTRO, PELOTAS, RS 96015-420 8:30h ás 17h. 

639 PR CURITIBA (41) 2117-4200 RUA ALFERES POLI 861, CENTRO, CURITIBA- PR 80230-090 8:30h ás 17h. 

640 RS PASSO FUNDO (54) 3311-1055 AV. SETE DE SETEMBRO, 759, CENTRO, PASSO FUNDO - RS 99010-121 8:30h ás 17h. 

641 PR MARINGÁ (44) 3227-4327 RUA NÉO ALVES MARTINS 2600, CENTRO, MARINGÁ, PR 87013-060 8:30h ás 17h. 

642 PR LONDRINA (43) 3323-4565 RUA MINAS GERAIS 337, CENTRO, LONDRINA, PR 86010-170 8:30h ás 17h. 

643 SC CHAPECÓ (49) 3323-2322 RUA BENJAMIN CONSTANT 265 D, CENTRO, CHAPECÓ,-, SC 89801-070 8:30h ás 17h. 

644 PR CASCAVEL (45) 3225-4995 RUA RIO GRANDE DO SUL 998 , CENTRO, CASCAVEL-PR 85801-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

645 SC BLUMENAU (47) 3488-8100 RUA SETE DE SETEMBRO 431, CENTRO, BLUMENAU, SC 89010-201 8:30h ás 17h. 

646 SC ITAJAÍ (47) 3348-2581 RUA PEDRO FERREIRA, 198, CENTRO, ITAJAÍ- SC 88301-030 8:30h ás 17h. 

647 RS BENTO GONÇALVES (54) 3452-1678 RUA OLAVO BILAC, 341, CIDADE ALTA - BENTO GONÇALVES - RS 95700-000 8:30h ás 17h. 
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648 SC JOINVILLE (47) 3461-3744 RUA XV DE NOVEMBRO, 672, CENTRO, JOINVILLE- SC 89201-600 8:30h ás 17h. 

649 RS NOVO HAMBURGO (51) 3594-3333 RUA PEDRO ADAMS FILHO, 4.717,  PÁTRIA NOVA  - NOVO HAMBURGO - RS 93410-145 8:30h ás 17h. 

650 PR PONTA GROSSA (42) 3222-5051 RUA DOUTOR VICENTE MACHADO, 774,  CENTRO, PONTA GROSSA, PR 84010-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

651 RS SANTO ÂNGELO (55) 3313-2800 RUA MARECHAL FLORIANO, 1744, CENTRO, SANTO ÂNGELO, RS 98803-433 8:30h ás 17h. 

652 SC CRICIÚMA (48) 3437-0103 AV. CENTENÁRIO, 3020, ED. ZAPELINE CENTER, CENTRO, CRICIÚMA, SC 88802-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

653 SC FLORIANÓPOLIS (48) 2106-9850 RUA FÚLVIO ADUCCI, 809, ESTREITO, FLORIANÓPOLIS - SC 88075-001 8:30h ás 17h. 

835 GO GOIÂNIA (62) 3433-0648 AVENIDA 136, Nº. 907 - QUADRA F-44 - LOTES 2/4/14 - SETOR SUL - GOIÂNIA - GO 74093-250 8:30h ás 17h. 

836 DF BRASÍLIA (61) 3218-1322 QUADRA 2, BLOCO A, 81, CENTRO, ED. BRADESCO, ASA SUL, BRASÍLIA, DF 70329-900 8:30h ás 17h. 

837 MT CUIABÁ (65) 3927-3550 AVENIDA FERNANDO CORRÊA DA COSTA, 638, POÇÃO - CUIABÁ, MT 78015-600 8:30h ás 17h. 

838 MA SÃO LUÍS (98) 2107-5039 AV. MAGALHÃES DE ALMEIDA, 300 / 334, CENTRO, SÃO LUÍS, MA 65015-250 8:30h ás 17h. 

839 MS CAMPO GRANDE (67) 3303-3800 RUA 13 DE MAIO, 2929, CENTRO, CAMPO GRANDE-MS 79002-351 8:30h ás 17h. 

840 AM MANAUS (92) 3133-7269 RUA SILVA RAMOS, 368, CENTRO, MANAUS- AM 69025-030 8:30h ás 17h. 

841 PA BELÉM (91) 3182-2755 AV. GENERALÍSSIMO DEODORO, 1418, CENTRO, BELÉM- PA 66035-090 8:30h ás 17h. 

842 TO PALMAS (63) 3215-5999 QUADRA 104 - NORTE - RUA NE 01 - LOTE 04 - CENTRO - PALMAS - TO 77006-016 8:30h ás 17h. 

843 RO PORTO VELHO (69) 3301-3950 AV. 7 DE SETEMBRO Nº 711, CENTRO, PORTO VELHO - RO 76801-904 8h ás 17h. 

865 BA SALVADOR (71) 3340-9305 AV. ANTÔNIO CARLOS MAGALHÃES, 3752, PITUBA, SALVADOR, BA 41820-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

866 CE FORTALEZA (85) 3433-6975 AV. DESEMBARGADOR MOREIRA 1250, ALDEOTA, FORTALEZA, CE 60170-001 8:30h ás 17h. 

867 PE RECIFE (81) 3301-7799 AV. GOVERNADOR AGAMENON MAGALHÃES 3139 - BOA VISTA, RECIFE, PE 50050-290 8:30h ás 17h. 

868 AL MACEIÓ (82) 3305-1101 R. DO IMPERADOR 272 - CENTRO, MACEIÓ, AL 57020-670 8:30h ás 17h. 

869 BA FEIRA DE SANTANA (75) 3223-1706 R. BARÃO DE COTEGIPE 1140, CENTRO, FEIRA DE SANTANA, BA 44001-170 8:30h ás 17h. 

870 RN NATAL (84) 3615-1621 AV. PRUDENTE DE MORAIS 4022, LAGOA NOVA, NATAL, RN 59054-700 8:30h ás 17h. 

871 PB JOÃO PESSOA (83) 3222-4837 PQ. SOLON DE LUCENA 641, CENTRO, JOÃO PESSOA, PB - BAC 58013-131 8:30h ás 17h. 

872 BA VITÓRIA DA CONQUISTA (77) 3201 3801 R. ERNESTO DANTAS S/N, CENTRO, VITÓRIA DA CONQUISTA, BA 45000-535 8:30h ás 17h. 

873 PI TERESINA (86) 3215-4130 R. BARROSO 541-N, CENTRO, TERESINA, PI 64000-130 8:30h ás 17h. 

874 BA JUAZEIRO (74) 3611-3682 AV. CARMELA DUTRA 840, CENTRO, JUAZEIRO, BA 48905-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

875 SE ARACAJÚ (79) 3211-1786 R. SANTO AMARO 13, CENTRO, ARACAJU, SE 49010-290 8:30h ás 17h. 

876 BA ITABUNA (73) 3214-5785 AV. COMENDADOR FIRMINO ALVES 260, CENTRO, ITABUNA, BA 45600-185 8:30h ás 17h. 

877 CE JUAZEIRO DO NORTE (88) 3587-1608 R. SÃO PEDRO 1380, CENTRO, JUAZEIRO DO NORTE, CE 63010-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

911 SP CAMPINAS (19) 3772-6100 R. DR. FERNÃO POMPEU DE CAMARGO 344, JARDIM LEONOR, CAMPINAS, SP 13041-025 8:30h ás 17h. 

913 SP AMERICANA (19) 3407-8444 AV. DE CILLO 1815, CIDADE JARDIM I, AMERICANA, SP 13466-550 8:30h ás 17h. 

916 SP JUNDIAÍ (11) 4586-9199 R. RANGEL PESTANA 257, CENTRO, JUNDIAÍ, SP 13201-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

919 SP RIBEIRÃO PRETO (16) 3913-0250 AV. PRESIDENTE VARGAS 1543, JARDIM AMÉRICA, RIBEIRÃO PRETO, SP 14020-260 8:30h ás 17h. 

921 SP BARRETOS (17) 3325-7500 R. VINTE 745, CENTRO, BARRETOS, SP 14780-070 8:30h ás 17h. 

922 SP FRANCA (16) 3724-0822 R. VOLUNTÁRIOS DA FRANCA 1879, CENTRO, FRANCA, SP 14400-490 8:30h ás 17h. 

923 SP SÃO CARLOS (16) 3374-1177 R. CONDE DO PINHAL 2270, CENTRO, SÃO CARLOS, SP 13560-648 8:30h ás 17h. 

924 SP ARARAQUARA (16) 3331-5626 R. NOVE DE JULHO 1479, CENTRO, ARARAQUARA, SP 14801-295 8:30h ás 17h. 

925 SP RIO CLARO (19) 3524-5977 R. QUATORZE Nº 327, CONSOLAÇÃO, RIO CLARO, SP 13500-130 8:30h ás 17h. 

928 SP SOROCABA (15) 3412-5649 R. BARÃO DE TATUÍ 338, VERGUEIRO, SOROCABA, SP 18030-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

929 SP PIRACICABA (19) 3434-8055 AV. INDEPENDÊNCIA 685, ALTO, PIRACICABA, SP 13419-160 8:30h ás 17h. 

930 SP ITAPETININGA (15) 3271-7575 R. PADRE DE ALBUQUERQUE 54, CENTRO, ITAPETININGA, SP 18200-220 8:30h ás 17h. 

932 SP PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE (18) 3222-6894 R. TENENTE NICOLAU MAFFEI 286, CENTRO, PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE, SP 19010-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

933 SP ARAÇATUBA (18) 3623-4518 RUA TABAJARAS, 570, CENTRO, ARAÇATUBA, SP - CEP: 16010-390 16010-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

934 SP ADAMANTINA (18) 3522-8858 AV. CAIPTÃO JOSÉ ANTÔNIO DE OLIVEIRA 240, CENTRO, ADAMANTINA, SP 17800-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

936 SP BAURU (14) 3232-1332 R. EZEQUIEL RAMOS 3 A 33, CENTRO, BAURU, SP 17010-021 8:30h ás 17h. 

937 SP MARÍLIA (14) 3433-8988 AV. SAMPAIO VIDAL 659, CENTRO, MARÍLIA, SP 17500-904 8:30h ás 17h. 

940 SP SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO PRETO (17) 3214-4466 AV. BADY BASSITT 3065, CENTRO, SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO PRETO, SP 15015-700 8:30h ás 17h. 

941 SP FERNANDÓPOLIS (17) 3442-4144 R. SÃO PAULO 1959, CENTRO, FERNANDÓPOLIS, SP 15600-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

944 SP SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS (12) 3921-4244 AV. DR. NELSON D'AVILA 282, CENTRO, SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS, SP 12245-031 8:30h ás 17h. 

946 SP TAUBATÉ (12) 3633-3000 R. VICONDE DO RIO BRANCO 473, CENTRO, TAUBATÉ, SP 12020-040 8:30h ás 17h. 

962 SP SANTO ANDRÉ (11) 4433-4339 RUA BERNARDINO DE CAMPOS, 241, CENTRO, SANTO ANDRÉ, SP 09015-900 8:30h ás 17h. 

963 SP SÃO BERNARDO (11) 4332-4299 R. SANTA FILOMENA 959, CENTRO, S. B. DO CAMPO, SP 09710-060 8:30h ás 17h. 

964 SP IPIRANGA (11) 2061-8911 AV. NAZARÉ 605, IPIRANGA, SP 04263-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

965 SP INDIANÓPOLIS (11) 5074-4750 AV. INDIANOPOLIS 1465, INDIANOPOLIS, SP 04063-002 8:30h ás 17h. 

966 SP NOVA CENTRAL - MERCADO (11) 3235-9399 AV. IPIRANGA 210/282, REPÚBLICA, SÃO PAULO, SP 01046-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

967 SP OSASCO (11) 3683-8808 AV. DOS AUTONOMISTAS 2771, OSASCO, SP 06090-020 8:30h ás 17h. 

968 SP ALPHAVILLE (11) 3930-2012 AV. ALPHAVILLE, 779 06472-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

969 SP LAPA (11) 3670-1220 R. ROMA 136, LAPA, SP 05050-090 8:30h ás 17h. 

970 SP TATUAPÉ (11) 2618-2302 AV. SAPOPEMBA, 1121, VILA REGENTE FEIJÓ, SÃO PAULO, SP 03345-001 8:30h ás 17h. 

971 SP GUARULHOS (11) 2468-8798 R. 7 DE SETEMBRO 135, CENTRO, GUARULHOS, SP 07011-020 8:30h ás 17h. 

972 SP MOGI DAS CRUZES (11) 4735-3500 R. SANTANA 197, CENTRO, MOGI DAS CRUZES, SP 08710-610 8:30h ás 17h. 

973 SP PENHA (11) 2651-9260 AVENIDA WALDEMAR CARLOS PEREIRA, 962, ITAQUERA 03533-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

974 SP SÃO MIGUEL (11) 2031-4494 AV. SÃO MIGUEL 7629, VILA NORMA, SP 08070-001 8:30h ás 17h. 

975 SP SANTO AMARO (11) 3382-8600 AV. PROFESSOR VICENTE RAO 472, JD PETRÓPOLIS, SP 04636-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

977 SP CENTRO SP ASSESSORIAS (11)3235-8644 AV. IPIRANGA 210/282, REPÚBLICA, SÃO PAULO, SP 01046-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

978 SP SANTANA (11) 2950-7820 AV. GENERAL ATALIBA LEONEL 1031/1037, SANTANA, SP 02033-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

979 SP SANTOS (13) 3208-0100 AV. ANA COSTA, 434, GONZAGA, SANTOS, SP 11060-002 8:30h ás 17h. 

CÓDIGO UF NOME DA UNIDADE TELEFONE ENDEREÇO CEP FUNCIONAMENTO

632 RS PORTO ALEGRE CORPORATE (51) 3314-2735 AV. INDEPENDÊNCIA, 1299, INDEPENDÊNCIA, PORTO ALEGRE, RS 90035-077 8:30h ás 17h. 

633 SC JOINVILLE CORPORATE (47) 3461-3744 RUA XV DE NOVEMBRO, 672, CENTRO, JOINVILLE- SC 89201-600 8:30h ás 17h. 

634 PR CURITIBA CORPORATE (41) 2117-4200 RUA ALFERES POLI 861, CENTRO, CURITIBA- PR 80230-090 8:30h ás 17h. 

853 DF BRASÍLIA CORPORATE (61) 3218-1322 QUADRA 2, BLOCO A, 81, CENTRO, ED. BRADESCO, ASA SUL, BRASÍLIA, DF 70329-900 8:30h ás 17h. 

854 AM MANAUS CORPORATE (92) 3133-7269 RUA SILVA RAMOS, 368, CENTRO, MANAUS- AM 69025-030 8:30h ás 17h. 

863 BA NORDESTE 1 (71) 3340-9305 AV. ANTÔNIO CARLOS MAGALHÃES, 3752, PITUBA, SALVADOR, BA 41820-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

864 PE NORDESTE 2 (81) 3301-7799 AV. GOVERNADOR AGAMENON MAGALHÃES 3139 - BOA VISTA, RECIFE, PE 50050-290 8:30h ás 17h. 

912 SP CAMPINAS (19) 3772-6100 R. DR. FERNÃO POMPEU DE CAMARGO 344, JARDIM LEONOR, CAMPINAS, SP 13041-025 8:30h ás 17h. 

920 SP RIBEIRÃO PRETO CORPORATE (16) 3913-0250 AV. PRESIDENTE VARGAS 1543, JARDIM AMÉRICA, RIBEIRÃO PRETO, SP 14020-260 8:30h ás 17h. 

945 SP SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS CORPORATE (12) 3921-4244 AV. DR. NELSON D'AVILA 282, CENTRO, SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS, SP 12245-031 8:30h ás 17h. 

980 SP NOVA CENTRAL CORPORATE I (11)3235-8648 AV. IPIRANGA 210/282, REPÚBLICA, SÃO PAULO, SP 01046-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

981 SP NOVA CENTRAL CORPORATE II (11)3235-8648 AV. IPIRANGA 210/282, REPÚBLICA, SÃO PAULO, SP 01046-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

982 MG CORPORATE BH I (31) 3273-9932 R. DA BAHIA 951, CENTRO, BH, MG 30160-011 8:30h ás 17h. 

983 MG CORPORATE BH II (31) 3273-9932 R. DA BAHIA 951, CENTRO, BH, MG 30160-011 8:30h ás 17h. 

984 RJ CORPORATE RJ CAPITAL - PÇ. PIO X, 118, CENTRO RIO DE JANEIRO, RJ 20091-040 8:30h ás 17h. 

CÓDIGO UF NOME DA UNIDADE TELEFONE ENDEREÇO CEP FUNCIONAMENTO

244 RJ COPACABANA SAUDE (21) 2523-3441 AV NOSSA SENHORA DE COPACABANA, 1380, COPACABANA, RJ 22070-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

311 MG BELO HORIZONTE - ATENDIMENTO SAUDE (31) 3273-9899 R. DA BAHIA 951, CENTRO, BH, MG 30160-011 8:30h ás 17h. 

357 SC JOINVILLE SAÚDE (47)3431-4469  RUA XV DE NOVEMBRO, 672, CENTRO, JOINVILLE- SC 89201-600 8:30h ás 17h. 

370 RJ CANDELÁRIA SAUDE (21) 2233-1541 RUA DA CANDELÁRIA, 19, CENTRO RIO DE JANEIRO, RJ 20091-020 8:30h ás 17h. 

768 SP NOVA CENTRAL - ATENDIMENTO SAÚDE (11) 3235-8892 AV. IPIRANGA 210/282, REPÚBLICA, SÃO PAULO, SP 01046-010 8:30h ás 17h. 

791 PR CURITIBA - ATENDIMENTO SAÚDE (41) 3321-0250 RUA COMENDADOR ARAÚJO, 120, CENTRO, CURITIBA, PR 80420-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

793 RS PORTO ALEGRE - ATENDIMENTO  SAÚDE (51) 3314-2226 AV. INDEPENDÊNCIA, 1299, INDEPENDÊNCIA, PORTO ALEGRE, RS 90035-077 8:30h ás 17h. 

817 BA SALVADOR - ATENDIMENTO SAÚDE (71) 3340-9329 AV. ANTÔNIO CARLOS MAGALHÃES, 3752, PITUBA, SALVADOR, BA 41820-000 8:30h ás 17h. 

Corporate
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